
55º Campeonato Brasileiro
Classe Soling

- Veleiros do Sul - Porto Alegre, RS -
15 a 17 de agosto de 2025

Results are final as of 14:53 on August 17, 2025

Overall

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A
Col Categoria Barco País Numeral Clube Timoneiro Tripulação R1

15.08
R2
15.08

R3
16.08

R4
16.08

R5
16.08

R6
17.08

Total Desc.

1st Geral Equilibrium
BRA

BRA 78 VDS Nelson Ilha Manfredo
Floricke e
Felipe Ilha

1.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 (9.0
DNC)

17.0 8.0

2nd Geral Don't Let
Me Down BRA

BRA 86 VDS Cícero
Hartmann

Frederico
Sidou e
Regis Silva

2.0 3.0 2.0 (9.0
OCS)

1.0 1.0 18.0 9.0

3rd Geral ICO -
Carioba BRA

BRA 73 VDS Kadu
Bergenthal

Vilnei
Goldmeier e
Edgar Oppitz

(4.0) 1.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 16.0 12.0

4th Geral Caveira
BRA

BRA 55 RGYC/VDS Henrique
Horn Ilha

Eduardo
Cavalli e
Caetano dos
Anjos

6.0 (9.0
DNS)

4.0 2.0 6.0 4.0 31.0 22.0

5th Classic Talagaço
Poseidon BRA

BRA 15 VDS Gustavo
Ilha

Thiago
Knippling e
Gustavo
Bohrer

3.0 4.0 7.0 (9.0
OCS)

7.0 3.0 33.0 24.0
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Col Categoria Barco País Numeral Clube Timoneiro Tripulação R1
15.08

R2
15.08

R3
16.08

R4
16.08

R5
16.08

R6
17.08

Total Desc.

6th Geral Insano
BRA

BRA 51 VDS Carlos
Alberto da
Silva

Leonardo
Bridi e
Alexandre
Salomão

(7.0) 5.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 7.0 31.0 24.0

7th Classic Jumpin
Jack Flash BRA

BRA 28 VDS Gustavo
Geyer

Felippe
Kulpa e
Gustavo
Santos

5.0 (9.0
DNF)

6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 36.0 27.0

8th Classic Farrapo
BRA

BRA 186 VDS Marcus
Vinicius
Caminha

Isaak Radin
e Alexis
Knebel

(9.0
RET)

6.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 5.0 42.0 33.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.34.00
www.sailwave.com
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